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Women / 4 / Jr B3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Buckels519
Kurt Thomas

9.800 9.700 9.6009.700 38.800
1T 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Emori Ross516
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.600 9.5509.800 38.350
4 3T 1 3T 2 

2 

Kenzie Todey526
The Rock

9.300 9.700 9.6509.600 38.250
5 1T 3 1 3 

3 

Emma Gonzales520
Eagle Gymnastics TX

8.900 9.600 9.5509.350 37.400
8 3T 5 3T 4 

4 

Zoey Rucker517
US GOLD

9.800 8.000 9.4009.550 36.750
1T 12 4 5T 5 

5 

Brooklyn Ducas523
Rock Solid

9.100 9.100 9.1509.000 36.350
6T 7 6T 8 6 

6 

Timara Williams525
Texas Tumblers

9.500 8.700 8.9008.700 35.800
3 10 9 9T 7 

7 

Jenna Ziemann528
Texas Dreams

7.800 9.400 9.3009.000 35.500
12 5T 6T 7 8 

8 

Audrey Becker521
Acrotex

9.100 8.900 8.8508.400 35.250
6T 8 11T 11 9 

9 

Isabella Negovetich524
TTG

8.300 8.800 9.4008.500 35.000
10 9 10 5T 10 

10 

Jaden Adcock522
Achievers

8.800 8.600 8.6008.800 34.800
9 11 8 12 11 

11 

Madeline Carroll527
Iarov Elite

8.000 9.400 8.9008.400 34.700
11 5T 11T 9T 12 

12 
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